
Friday, 20th October 2023

Dates for your Diary

Monday 23rd Oct-Friday 27th Oct Half 
term holiday
Monday 30th Oct children return to 
school
Tuesday 31st October 2024 Year R Open 
Day 10 am
Wednesday 1st November 2024 Year R 
Open Evening 5pm
Thursday 9th November FOBS 
Bag2School Clothing Collection
Friday 10th November KS2 Remembrance 
Service in church led by Years 5 and 6 
(parents and carers welcome) 10.30 am
Tuesday 14th November – wear odd socks 
for Anti-bullying Week
Friday 17th November Children in Need-
all pupils may wear their own clothes and 
bring a £1 donation
Parent celebration assembly 9.10 a.m.

This week’s news

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to…

Supporting everyone to be kind, 
confident and curious.

Barham Church of England Primary School

This Week’s Awards

Writer of the Week
River (Eagles)

Mathematician of the Week
Sophie (Robins)

Reader of the Week
Zach (Puffins)

Scientist of the Week
Stanley (Robins)

Citizen of the Week
Ben (Eagles) was nominated for his kindness, 

because he stopped playing his game of 
football to go and check on a younger child 

who had been hurt. 

Year 6 Residential

Hawks class arrived safely at Bowles for 
their residential and have been having a 
fantastic time. They have been really 
challenging themselves with exciting 
activities such as skiing, high ropes and rock 
climbing. What a great way to end the term!

From Rev T: church notices
Paintings and poems celebrating Princess 
Eanswythe and the Royal Anglo-Saxon Way - by 
Professor Carolyn Oulton and Ingrid Bax, in 
light of the found relics of St Eanswythe.
21 – 29 Oct, 11am – 3pm

Children’s Creative Art Workshop
21 Oct, 10am – 12pm (ages 5 – 11)
St. John the Baptist Church, Barham.

Ethan (Robins)
Oliver (Owls)
Jack (Puffins)
Lilly (Robins)
Nell (Puffins)

Erin (Eagles)
Jacob (Wrens)
Oliver (Jays)
Aiden (Robins)
Noah (Robins)

Congratulations 
to Jays class who 
had the highest 
attendance last 

week. 

Attendance 
Ted


